and extend the contract term through March 30, 2026. 

NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS HEREBY AGREED BY THE PARTIES HERETO AS FOLLOWS: 

1. Section 3 of the agreement is amended to read as follows:

In no event shall County's total fiscal obligation under this Agreement exceed two

hundred twenty-nine thousand nine hundred ninety-nine dollars. ($229,999.00)

2. Section 4 of the agreement is amended to read as follows:

Subject to compliance with all terms and conditions, the term of this Agreement shall be

from October 01, 2025, through March 30, 2026.

3. Original Exhibit B is replaced with Revised Exhibit B, (rev.